Resultatlista GOF nattcup etapp 7, 2011-12-15

Langa 8.8 km

Ola Martner

Christian Christensen
Conny Rantzow
Rickard Borjesson
Andreas Hoye
Christian Tingstrom
Mikael Eliasson

Andreas J Johansson
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Fredrik Sturesson

10. Victor Axbom

Daniel Martinsson
Filip Wadsten
Johan Runesson
Anders Hedberg

Anders Axenborg

GMOK

IFK

Hestra
Hestra
GMOK
GMOK
GMOK
GMOK
GMOK

OK Landehof

GMOK
OK Landehof
GMOK
GMOK
GMOK

65:57
67:57
68:05
68:10
69:00
72:05
72:39
82:33
83:52
88:30

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Mellan 6.3 km

1. Gustav Boquist
Albin Petrén
C-H Andersson
Johan Hinder

Rasmus Arfwedson
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Anders Arfwedson

Bjarne Gelotte

Stefan Sjoéblom
Mattias Kuosku

Bodil Halvarsson
Kristian Narbro-Porath

Anders Bjornberg

IK Uven

GMOK

OK Orinto
Tolered-Utby OL
Frolunda OL

Frolunda OL

Tolered-Utby OL
Frolunda OL
Tolered-Utby OL
GMOK
Tolered-Utby OL
Frolunda OL

63:30
63:53
69:25
70:58
82:30
82:31

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS



Korta 3.1 km

=

Elin Classon
Bjorn Eriksen
Hanna Aberg
William Rex
Gunnar Vallin
Otto Stuhlhofer
Bertil Axbom

Bengt Kvarnstrom
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Mia Gustafsson

10. Hakan Wahlander

L-O Dahlberg

Nyborjare 1.5 km

1. Patrik Martensson

2. Stefan Martensson

OK Orinto
Klubblds

OK Landehof
OK Landehof
OK Landehof
OK Landehof
OK Landehof
OK Landehof
Tolered-Utby OL

Frolunda OL

OK Landehof

Frolunda OL

Frolunda OL

27:05
27:32
28:16
28:44
28:53
29:48
30:50
43:00
48:03
55:03

DNS

14:23
14:25



